
-_

, ,( 1. CON 1 RACI 10 000t. pg gp

AMENDf4ENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 1 2

4. RLQU 456 Y TON /PUR CHAbt RLu. t:0.
5.PHOJECT No. (I/.ppMW

3.LFi'LCT4Vt.OA10
pputpouchI/MOOf f- 8 CAT 4ON NO. RFPA-IRM-93-203

One (1) see M nck 1 r,
. AOumnsuRLD or arouar an.n u<m so g

1

}' (]1.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
sivision of Contracts & Property Management N
'ashington, DC 20555

yu sA. AueNOMun Or 50ucerA, SON NO.
' cnwe wO ADORts5 Or CON, RACTOR <us. e<me. <ou-ts. s usa .a ur caas

.

CEXEC, Inc. eu. O ^ii'o a m T u Jes
7918 Jones Branch Drive
McLean, Virginia 22102

- noA. gOie ncAiiON OF CONT RACTsOROca

'rincipal Irwestigator/ Technical X NRC-33-93-203
Barrett James

kutact: tou.DATou ssmia . ras

P1'T one NO. (703) 893-3270 5/11/93h
|FACIUTY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS
cOog

b The above numbs,wd sorchstion 1. emerded es set forth in isern 14.The hour and date speelfled for receta of Omrs O is A. O is .ot-

f tbwingmethods:

Oflas must ock.nowledge receiptof this amendment prior to the hour and date specIGd in em sotidtetion or es emerdad.tv ene of the o-copies of the emerdment (b) (sy acknowledging receipt of this amerdmenton eachcopy of she of erFAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
tended. f

(s) By cocpleting items 8 and 15.end retuming . b
submltead; or let By seperste letter or telegram whids includes a refenence to be soGdtstion and ema.dment num ers.OUR AND DATESPECIFIED MAY RESut.TE

MENT TO BE RECE!VED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElfT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH H
be made ty telegrarnor

IN REJECTION OF YOUft OFFER. If ty virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer skesdv ehmitted.ouchchenpa mayh i e hour and date spect&d.

letter.is'.ded each ey s er letter mskes ro6a.6 to the sondtetion and this wa.A.w.;.and is sweekd prior t> t e open r
12. ACCOUN1ING AND APPROeRaAT40N DATA of wqadred) 80C 252A Obligated Amount $50.776.00

B&R 410-20-615-600 FIN D1430 APPN 31 X0200.410
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.TH IN 81LM 14 ARC GAADE IN THE COMs
~

A.1His CHANGC OROCR 45 455U00 PURSUANT TOs (SpMrfesthority) INE CHANGC5 SCT f OR
O T RACT ORDER NO. GN STEM toA.

S (such .a cherisce de paying /fice,

O.Tt4C A80. dos 4.UusEREO CONTRACT /OROCR 15 MOOlFICO TO RCFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVC CHANGEdr.edcJ SCT FORTH IN ITEM 14.PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43J03(D).VC N
X approped

C. THis SUPPLEMLNTAL AGREEMEN T 45 EN1 CREO INT O PUR50 ANT 10 AUTHOR 4Y Y Of a
.

~ O.OTHCR GSpretfr type of esodifsostion ars4.uthority)

o-a.es to cae usui<is Orrice.
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not. O i,re20i,oa Otiso inis* ment.no ,etum
u.Oc5cRws SON Or AutNOucNTiuCOse scATsON < Ore.assa *y ocracan

-~ ye *mseuonianscut *=w<ct "sec ***":='"'J

- <

See page 2

p
9402250101 9403o3
PDR CONTR )NRC-33-93-203 pon

. f

-m e. .s e,n.rm e e co arcio o, ., ..co ot <. ed ii .A or soA. es toto,e ene ins n nene.o e,,d sn euis so,ce__
.

e.d offect. 16A. NAME AND T4TLE OF CONT RACT4NG OFF8CER (Type orprinQe '

16A.HAME AND1 tile OF &lGNER (Typf orprintf /

hary 00 Mattia, Contracting Officer -.

p6C. Onit SecNcO'm
Mn c0 ST A cRi

%-iss.( U,Tc5 Or NA Ab d. s:/q
Sc.DAic SecNto

> >a. CONI Raci OR/ Ore cROR

.. -.cC --Ou-,

a. . e .w .r..a . ,
STANDARD FORM 30 (ncv.ko san

*^** 754041 157 oo70 t'~'.'*:* ?.,M^ , e ; 530-105



.- . . _ - . . . _ . - - . . - . ... .- -

-
* .

&

Contract No. NRC-33-93-203
'

Modification No. I'
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $50,776.00 which fully funds the contract thereby increasing the
obligated amount from $70,000.00 to $120,776.00. Accordingly the contract is
hereby modified as follows:

Section B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph b. first sentence is
deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$120,776.00."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through date of
this action is given below:

Total FY 93 obligations $70,000.00
Total FY 94 obligations $50,776.00

Cumulative total r NRC obligations $120,776.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $50,776.00

i

|

|
.

I

d
|

|
|
|

!

|

|

|

|

|

*

. - . . . -- -



;= . ;;;g

[
.

'A'

02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AhARDED SINCE; APRIL 1, "
1993 PAGE 251

NEW s. WARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00 ,

CGNTRACT NUMSER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
33-93-203-000 01 MINICOMPUTER SYSTEMS DATA COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT 01/03/94

N:
. r:>
O
C
ry
to

,

!

!

,

|
-

,

:

1
;
. .,

|.

- . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . . . - _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ - - - . . _ . . - - - _ _ _ - - . . . - . . - . - - . - _ . - . . _ - _ _ _ _ _ . . _ - . . _ . . = . . - . . . . . . - . - . - .- -


